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Impossible™ "chicken" nuggets made from plants 2 x 2.27kg
Short Product Name:
Impossible™ "chicken" nuggets

Impossible™ “Chicken” Nuggets are made from plants for meat lovers, wrapped in crispy seasoned golden breadcrumbs with a tender, juicy bite on the inside, plus there good for the planet.

Traded Unit GTIN: 01220000340039   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Impossible Foods   Suppliers Product Code : 5078

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

984kJ

235kcal
11g 1.8g 1g 1g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 984kJ 235kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 984kJ 

235kCal

Carbohydrates 20g

of which sugars 1g

Fat 11g

of which saturates 1.8g

Fibre 2g

Protein 13g

Salt 1g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Ingredients: Water, WHEAT flour, Plant Protein (16%)(Soy), SOYbean Oil, Sunflower Oil, Yellow Corn Flour, Thickeners (Methylcellulose), Guar Gum), Spices, Salt, Starch, Enriched WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour,

Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Cultured Dextrose, Glutamates, Dextrose, Yeast Extract, Rice Flour, Modified Starch, Flavourings, WHEAT Gluten, Colours (Paprika Extract,

Curcumin), Maltodextrin, Dried Yeast, Raising Agents (Potassium Tartrates, Sodium Bicarbonate), Dextrin, Antioxidant (Mixed Tocopherols), Zinc Gluconate, Niacin (Vitamin B3), Calcium Pantothenate (Vitamin

B5), Thiamine Hydrochloride (Vitamin B1), Pyridoxine Hydrochloride (Vitamin B6), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Vitamin B12

Supplier's Product Code : 5078

Product Added : 27 July 2023

Last Updated by Supplier : 15 August 2023

erudus id : 761d4e270d83420e969f77506571bbdd

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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